
Khajuraho - Udaipur City Express (PT)/19665 - Exp - NWR 
VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction to MURD/Mandawar Mahwa Road 

5h 40m - 332 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KURJ Khajuraho Junction 09:25 3 1 0 77 226 NCR
2 SPDM Singhpur Dumra 09:51 09:52 1m 1 1 33 55 215 NCR
3 MBA Mahoba Junction 10:25 10:45 20m 2,3 1 63 71 208 NCR
4 KLAR Kulpahar 11:03 11:05 2m 1 1 85 82 213 NCR
5 HPP Harpalpur 11:28 11:30 2m 1 1 116 69 210 NCR
6 MRPR Mau Ranipur 11:48 11:50 2m 1 1 137 79 207 NCR
7 NEW Niwari 12:15 12:17 2m 1 1 170 22 246 NCR
8 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 13:40 13:48 8m 4,5 1 201 62 258 NCR
9 DAA Datia 14:12 14:14 2m 1 1 226 83 264 NCR
10 DBA Dabra 14:36 14:38 2m 1 1 256 60 207 NCR
11 GWL Gwalior Junction 15:20 15:22 2m 4 1 298 97 212 NCR
12 MRA Morena 15:46 15:48 2m 2,3 1 337 36 175 NCR
13 DHO Dholpur Junction 16:33 16:35 2m 1 1 364 70 175 NCR
14 AGC Agra Cantt. 17:20 17:25 5m 4,5 1 417 44 167 NCR
15 AH Achhnera Junction 17:58 18:00 2m 1,2 1 441 59 250 NCR
16 BTE Bharatpur Junction 18:28 18:30 2m 1 1 468 95 174 WCR
17 NBI Nadbai 18:48 18:50 2m 1 1 497 67 203 NCR
18 KL Kherli 19:05 19:07 2m 1 1 514 56 220 NCR
19 MURD Mandawar Mahwa

Road
19:28 19:30 2m 1 1 533 26 242 NCR

20 BKI Bandikui Junction 20:43 20:45 2m 6 1 565 75 222 NWR
21 DO Dausa 21:08 21:10 2m 1 1 594 80 334 NWR
22 GTJT Getor Jagatpura 21:48 21:50 2m 2 1 644 33 389 NWR
23 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 22:00 22:03 3m 2 1 650 12 423 NWR
24 JP Jaipur Junction 22:30 22:40 10m 3 1 655 76 428 NWR
25 FL Phulera Junction 23:23 23:25 2m 4 1 710 80 386 NWR
26 KSG Kishangarh 00:06 00:08 2m 2 2 765 41 462 NWR
27 AII Ajmer Junction 00:45 00:55 10m 4 2 790 55 482 NWR
28 NSD Nasirabad 01:20 01:22 2m 1 2 813 70 428 NWR
29 BHL Bhilwara 02:55 03:00 5m 1 2 922 50 414 NWR
30 COR Chittaurgarh Junction 04:05 04:20 15m 2 2 976 74 403 WR
31 MVJ Mavli Junction 05:18 05:20 2m 1 2 1048 57 NWR
32 RPZ Ranapratapnagar 06:00 06:02 2m 1 2 1086 9 563 NWR
33 UDZ Udaipur City 06:30 1 2 1090 - 581 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (20:47)

May 21 2024 (20:47)

1

1


